A

Site Name Address City Zip Phone # Website Columnl
EA Hawse Health Center PO Box 97 Baker 26801 (304) 897-5915 https://www.hawsehealth.com
Beckley Comprehensive Treatment Center 175 Philpot Ln Beaver 20813(304)-254-9262 https://www.westvirginiactc.com/location/beckley/
Pyramid Counseling 130 George Street Beckley 25301(304) 256-0200 http://pyramidcounselingllic.com/
Life Strategies Counselin Servics INC 120 Harper Court Beckley 25801|304-255-7526 http://www.lifestrat.com/counseling/
Compass Counseling 345 Prince St. Beckley 25801 |304-254-8709 http://compasscounselingwyv.com,
KVC Behavioral Healthcare 3875 Robert C. Byrd Dr. Beckley 25501(304) 929-4130 https://westvirginia.kvc.org/
Resolutions Counseling 113 State St Bridgeport 26330((304) 842-3404 http://www.resolutionsofwv.com/
United Summit Center (PCU) 120 Medical Park Dr. Suite 402 Bridgeport 26330(304-933-3630 http://www.uscwv.org/
West Viginia Coalition to End Homelessness PO Box 4697 Bridgeport 26330((304) 842-9522 https://www.wvceh.org/
Highland Hospital 300 56th St SE Charleston 25304 |(304) 926-1600 http://highlandhosp.com/
Two Rivers Counseling, LLC 224 E. Liberty Street Charleston 25414|(304) 725-7176 https://www. 2riverscounseling.com/
Deana Samms Counseling & Consulting, LLC 4501 MacCorkle Ave. SE Charleston 254304 |(304) 419-0177 https://www.deanasamms.com/
Clarksburg Treatment Center 706 Oakmound Rd. Clarksburg 26301|304-622-7511 https://www.westvirginiactc.com/location/clarksburg/
Dayspring Counseling Center 1219 Ohio Ave. Dunbar 25064 |(681)-265-9204 https://www.dayspringwv.com/
Anchor Project 1213 Ohio Ave Dunbar 20864 |(304) 766-0060 https://anchorprojectcenter.org/#a2b7545f-Obad-4513-93a6-11088dd167ff
Kanawha Pastoral Counseling, Inc. 1116 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston 25301|304-346-9689 https://kpcc.com/
Appalachian Community Health Center 725 Yokum St. Elkins 26241(304) 636-3282 http://www.achcinc.org/
Mildred Mitchell - Bateman Hospital 1530 Norway Avenue Huntington 25705 |(304) 525-7801 http://batemanhospital.org/
St. Mary's Medical Center 2900 1st Ave Huntington 25702 |(304) 526-1234 http://www.st-marys.org/
The Word House, Inc. 401 10th St Huntington 25701((304) 523-9673 http://www.thewordhouse.com/
Huntington Behavioral Health 1415 Sixth Ave. Huntington 25701(304)-523-1142 https://www. huntingtonbehavioralhealth.com/
Goodwill Family Services 1102 Memorial Bivd W Huntington 25701|304-523-9454 htt[)://www‘goodwil]hunting,org/family-service-counseling/ Paid
Prestera Center 3738 Teays Valley Road Hurricane 25213|(304) 525-7851 http://www. prestera.org/
The Renovo Center, LLC 150 E Burr Blvd. Kearneysville 25430((681) 252-1632 https://www.renovocenter.com/
Mountain State Psychological Services, PLLC 130 Center Street Keyser 26726|304-788-1113 https://mountainstatepsych.com/
Christian Psychological Services 55 Merridian Parkway Martinsburg 25404 |(304) 260-8808 https://www. christian-psychological.com/
Callahan Counseling Services 1020 Winchester Ave. PO BOX 1074 Martinsburg 25401|304-886-4118 https://www.callahancounselingservices.com/
Valley Healthcare System 301 Scott Ave. Morgantown 26508 |(304) 296-1731 http://www.valleyhealthcare.org/
Counseling Wellness Center 936 Market Street Parkersburg 26101|304-422-7300 https://www.counselingandwellnesscenter.com/
Westbrook Health Services 2121 7th Street Parkersburg 26101|(304) 485-1721 https://www.westbrookhealth.org/
St. Joseph's Recovery Center 1824 Murdoch Ave Parkersburg 26101|304-916-1881 https://stjiosephrecovery.com/
Greenbrier Academy for Girls 158 Academy Drive Pence Springs 24962 |(304) 445-7790 http://greenbrieracademy.com/
Southern Highlands CMHC 200 12th St Ext Princeton 24740((304) 431-2869 http://www.shcmhc.com/
New Begiinnings Therapy Services 616 Harrison Street Princeton 24740|304-487-3487 https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Mental-Health-Service/New-Beginnings-
Therapy-Services-LLC-325617111429571/
Rainelle Medical Center 176 Medical Center Dr. Rainelle 25962 ((304) 438-6188 ext 1024 https://communityhealthcenter.net/
Family Preservation Services of West Virginia 285 W Birch Ln Romney 26757|(304) 822-2670 http://www. pathways.com/
Mountaineer Mental Health, LLC 285 W. Birch Ln Romney 26763|(304) 288-4259 https://www.mountaineerbehavioralhealth.com/
Potomac Highlands Guild P.O. Box 1583 Romney 26757|(304) 822-3897 ext. 103 http://potomachighlandsguild.com/index. html
New River Health Association P.0O. Box 337 Scarbro 25907 | (304) 469-2905 http://www.nrhawv.org/nrhawv/
Crittenton Services, Inc 2606 National Rd Wheeling 26003 | (304) 242-7060 https://www. crittentonwv. org/
Serenity Hills Life Center 667 Stone & Shannon Rd. Wheeling 26003 |(304) 277-4657 https://www.serenityhillslifecenter.org/
Davis Stuart 163 Cottage Dr Lewisburg 24910|304-647-5577 https://www.davisstuart.org
Mosaic Wellness 209 West Washington St Suite 200 Charleston 25302|304-539-0342 https://www.mosaicwellness.life
Pathways 209 West Washington St Suite 200 Charleston 25302 |304-539-0342
Seneca Health Services 1305 Webster Rd Summersville 26651|304-872-6503 https://shsinc.org/contact/
Ohio Valley Counseling, LLC 2889 Pennsylvania Ave Weirton 26062 |304-491-8200 https://ohvcounseling.com/
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